
AL
$209,900

AK
$352,900

AZ
$394,500

AR
$188,000

CA
$734,700

CO
$539,400

CT - $366,900

DE - $352,000

DC
$737,100

FL
$359,000

GA
$303,300

HI
$839,100

ID
$418,600

NV
$435,400

NH
$402,500

NJ
$454,400

NM
$248,100

NY
$423,800

NC
$288,900

ND
$249,900

OH
$214,800

OK
$199,800

OR
$477,600

PA
$254,500

RI
$404,200

SC
$259,000

SD
$257,400

IL
$263,300

TN
$286,700

IN
$218,200

IA
$208,000

KS
$217,200 KY

$205,600

LA
$216,500

ME
$296,600

MD - $419,900

MA
$562,100

MI
$231,600

MN
$329,300

MS
$169,800

MO
$230,300

MT
$375,800

NE
$238,600

TX
$283,800

UT
$489,400

VT
$316,600

VA
$383,700

WA
$564,600

WV
$162,600

WI
$266,500

WY
$309,700

WOODBURY

PLYMOUTH

IDA

CHEROKEE

LYON

SIOUX O'BRIEN

OSCEOLA

CRAWFORD

SAC

BUENA VISTA

CARROLL

CALHOUN

GREENE

POCAHONTAS

CLAY

DICKINSON

PALO ALTO

EMMET

WEBSTER

BOONE

HUMBOLDT

HAMILTON

STORY

WRIGHT

KOSSUTH

HANCOCK

WINNEBAGO

HARDIN

MARSHALL

FRANKLIN

GRUNDY

TAMA

BUTLER

BLACK HAWK

BREMER

CERRO GORDO

WORTH

FLOYD

MITCHELL

CHICKASAW

HOWARD

VAN BUREN

LEE

KEOKUK

JEFFERSON

IOWA

HENRY

WASHINGTON

LOUISA

JOHNSON

DES MOINES

MUSCATINE

CEDAR

SCOTT

CLINTON

BENTON

BUCHANAN

FAYETTE

LINN

DELAWARE

CLAYTON

WINNESHIEK ALLAMAKEE

FREMONT

MILLS

POTTAWATTAMIE

HARRISON

PAGE TAYLOR

MONTGOMERY

CASS

SHELBY AUDUBON

ADAMS

ADAIR

GUTHRIE

RINGGOLD DECATUR WAYNE

UNION

MADISON

DALLAS

CLARKE LUCAS

WARREN

POLK

APPANOOSE DAVIS

MARION

MONROE

JASPER

MAHASKA

WAPELLO

POWESHIEK

MONONA

JONES

DUBUQUE

JACKSON

$172,300

$131,600

$160,400

$125,300

$122,600

$173,100

$182,100

$121,400 $156,300

$142,900

$175,100

$237,800

$145,500

$233,000 $157,800$245,100

$155,400

$154,400

$124,100

$143,500

$136,800

$114,100

$237,300

$270,700

$119,600

$145,800

$183,200

$259,200
$135,000

$153,800

$262,100

$98,100$228,900

$123,200

$198,800$118,800

$165,400$159,500

$176,000

$219,600

$212,400

$188,900

$208,200

$121,900

$124,200$117,200

$230,000

$193,900

$118,700

$184,800

$308,600

$163,400

$186,300

$175,000

$113,900 $161,900

$355,600

$153,700

$160,600

$168,500

$178,600

$161,100

$182,600

$108,900

$155,800

$147,800

$164,300

$176,000

$122,500

$141,400

$156,400

$136,500

$177,900

$120,200

$150,100

$214,300

$141,400

$148,300

$158,700

$166,400

$211,300

$150,300

$176,000
$148,600

$258,700

$250,100

$164,000
$222,000

$141,400

$156,200

$209,300$180,100

$195,700

$111,300

$203,900$269,600

$125,100

$114,600

$122,000

Source:  U.S. Census Bureau 2020-2024 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimate
LSA Staff Contact:  Michael Peters (515.281.6934) michael.peters@legis.iowa.gov

Median Home Value — 2020-2024 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimate

By County
$98,100 - $125,000

$125,001 - $175,000

$175,001 - $225,000

$225,001 - $275,000

$275,001 - $355,600

Note:  Value is the respondent's estimate of how much the property (house and lot) would sell for if it were for sale.
This data excludes mobile homes, houses with a business or medical office on the property, houses on 10 or more
acres, and housing units in multi-unit structures.

$208,000
Iowa Median Home Value

$332,700
U.S. Median Home Value

By State

By County

By State
$162,600 - $200,000

$200,001 - $300,000

$300,001 - $400,000

$400,001 - $500,000

$500,001 - $839,100


